1
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
IEX-408E-2VDSL2 Series
Introduction
The IEX-408E-2VDSL2 is an industrial managed Ethernet extender
switch for establishing long distance Ethernet transmissions over
twisted-pair copper wiring. IEX-408E-2VDSL2 units can easily be
linked in series to form a long distance multi-drop configuration,

Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 22, 2016. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
Operating Temperature Power Supply Port Interface
Bypass
(DSL ports)
Standard
Temperature
(-10 to 60˚C)
Wide
Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
LV: 12/24/48 VDC
(9.6 to 60 VDC),
isolated (dual
power inputs)
HV: 110/220
VDC/VAC (88 to
300 VDC, 85 to
264 VAC),
isolated
DSL 10/100BaseT(X)
IEX-408E-2VDSL2-LV  – 1 – 2 6 1
IEX-408E-2VDSL2-LV-T –  1 – 2 6 1
IEX-408E-2VDSL2-HV  – – 1 2 6 1
IEX-408E-2VDSL2-HV-T –  – 1 2 6 1
Dimensions
Unit:	mm	(inch)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-51-01: Wall-mounting kit, 2 plates with 6 screws
RK-4U: 4U-high 19-inch rack-mounting kit
MXview: Moxa industrial network management software with 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000, or 2000 nodes
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-02-USB-T: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
DR-75-48/120-48: 75/120 W DIN-rail 48 VDC power supplies
DRP-240-48: 240 W DIN-rail 48 VDC power supplies
SDR-480P-48: 480 W DIN-rail 48 VDC power supplies
Package Checklist
•	 IEX-408E-2VDSL2 Extender Switch
•	 USB	Cable:	CBL-USBA/B-100
•	 Protective caps for unused ports
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)